Results:

Marlees Race - Single Crs, Combined

USA - ME - Kents Hill
1/5/2013 9:00 AM

1
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8
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10
10
12
13
14

71 Abi Bowie
111 Kai Pakulski
82 Amy DeHaas
69 Becki Byrant
28 Nathan Delmar
79 Carmen Adams
42 Charlie DeHaas
54 Warren Galloway
41 Aidan Roberts
11 Hannah Arel
6 Victoria Beliveau
67 Annie Guerette
50 Haiden Cristey
134 Kerrigan Anuszewski
7 Ella Simon

WoHS
Mar MenHS
KH WoHS
Mon WoHS
Mar MenMS
KH WoHS
Mar MenMS
CH MenMS
CH MenMS

Auburn WoMS
Auburn WoMS

Win WoHS
CH MenMS
Win WoMS
CH WoMS

31.84 (1)
32.48 (3)
32.41 (2)
34.35 (5)
37.64 (11)
35.18 (6)
35.54 (7)
34.16 (4)
36.39 (8)
37.47 (10)
36.97 (9)
38.33 (12)
40.05 (13)
55.12 (14)
DSQ

32.80 (3)
32.48 (2)
33.51 (4)
34.17 (6)
31.09 (1)
34.65 (8)
34.36 (7)
36.67 (10)
35.76 (9)
37.91 (12)
38.41 (13)
37.72 (11)
42.29 (14)
52.00 (15)
33.72 (5)

1:04.64
1:04.96
1:05.92
1:08.52
1:08.73
1:09.83
1:09.90
1:10.83
1:12.15
1:15.38
1:15.38
1:16.05
1:22.34
1:47.12



